
HVAC Tune Up Contractors
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Office Phone Website E-Mail

Air Comfort 1516 Carroll Heights Road Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 269-8340 aircomfort.biz@bellsouth.net
AirBoss Heating & Cooling P.O. Box 25 Littleton NC 27850 (252) 586-0500 airbossinc1@embarqmail.com
Aire Serv of Eastern Wake County 1405 N. Arendell Avenue Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 833-4435 www.AireServ.com/EasternWakeCounty shelley.hare@yahoo.com
Airmakers (Health Home Diagnostics) 5420 Old Poole Road Raleigh NC 27610 (919) 878-8800 www.Airmakers.com jkey@airmakers.com
Alford Mechanical, Inc. 495 Main Street Bunn NC 27508 (919) 340-0676 alfordmech@aol.com
Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Harrisburg P.O. Box 427 Harrisburg NC 28075 (704) 784-1000 john@abinsulators.com

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Southern Pines 1190 S.W. Broad Street - Suite C Southern Pines NC 28387 (919) 838-7144 cturbeville@abinsulators.com

Bunns Heating and Air Conditioning, Inc. 218 S. Main Street Louisburg NC 27549 (919) 496-2253 www.BunnsHeatingandAir.com bunnsinc@embarqmail.com

Carolina Comfort Air, Inc. 5212 US 70 Business W. Clayton NC 27520 (919) 550-7711 www.CarolinaComfortAir.com carolinacomfortair@yahoo.com

Carteret Heating & Cooling, Inc. 151 Cedar Point Boulevard Swansboro NC 28584 (252) 393-7712 www.CarteretGeothermal.com gina@carteretheatingandcooling.com

Chuck's HVAC & Refrigeration 466 Cleveland Road Smithfield NC 27577 (919) 989-6865 chuckshvacr@embarqmail.com
Comfort Master Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 500 E Gannon Avenue - Suite 100 Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 878-0998 www.ComfortMasterInc.com fay.brown@comfortmasterinc.com
Cortez Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 323 E. Lane Street Raleigh NC 27601 (941) 755-5211 marka@cortez-ac.com

Curtis Dean Construction 9924 Debnam Road Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 269-0060 www.CurtisDeanConstruction.com cdeanconst@bellsouth.net

Duggins Mechanical of Burlington, LLC 3125 Tucker Street Ext. Burlington NC 27215 (336) 226-2164 dugginsmechanical@gmail.com

Eco-Green Air, Inc. 2004 Brentwood Road Raleigh NC 27604 (919) 782-3111 www.EGreenAir.com alan@egreenair.com

Energy Control Applications, Inc. 1501 Barley Place Raleigh NC 27615 (919) 676-1131 energycontrolapp@bellsouth.net

Energy Savers of NC, Inc. 806 N. Arendell Avenue Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 793-6414 www.NCEnergySavers.com info@ncenergysavers.com
Environmental Heating and Air of North Carolina, Inc. 210 High House Road Cary NC 27513 (919) 535-8422 ryanenviro@gmail.com
Greyhouse, Inc. 702 W. Jones Street Raleigh NC 27603 (919) 834-7991 www.GreyHouseInc.com moreinfo@greyhouseinc.com
Hockaday Mechanical Corporation 3717 Auburn Church Road Garner NC 27529 (919) 773-2008 ben@hmcor.com
Joyner's Heating and A/C 613 Chester Street Rocky Mount NC 27803 (252) 442-9211 joynershvac@embarqmail.com
Mandrino Enterprises, Inc. 245 W. Vance Street Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 269-0130 www.MandrinoHeatAir.com mike@mandrinoheatair.com
Metro Maintenance, Inc. 1175 Jeffreys Road Rocky Mount NC 27804 (252) 977-2730 www.Metro-Maintenance.com Karen@simmonsandharris.com
No Sweat HVAC, Inc. 703 Magnolia Avenue Carolina Beach NC 28428 (910) 279-2003 www.NoSweatNC.com nosweatac@gmail.com
Partners Mechanical, Inc. 1086 Classic Road Apex NC 27539 (919) 303-3213 partnersmech@bellsouth.net
Performance Heating & Cooling, Inc. 3466 Airport Boulevard Wilson NC 27896 (252) 399-1100 www.PerformanceHVAC.com performancehvac@bbnp.com
ProActive Energy System, Inc. 3721 Benson Drive Raleigh NC 27609 (919) 872-1114 mike@ncgoesgreen.com

Scientific Climate Control, Inc. 107 Spring Dove Lane Apex NC 27539 (919) 389-2704 www.ScientificInc.net service@scientificinc.net

Shearin Heating & Cooling, LLC 1242 Construction Drive Rocky Mount NC 27804 (252) 937-4707 shearinhvacdss@aol.com

Southern Air Solutions 2221 Crockers Nub Road Middlesex NC 27557 (919) 901-4440 blflll@hotmail.com



Triangle Comfort Heating & Cooling, Inc. 1001 Mountain Laurel Drive Raleigh NC 27603 (919) 661-3636 trianglecomfort@nc.rr.com
Weather Master Heating & Air Conditioning 305 Village Drive Knightdale NC 27545 (919) 266-4415 rpope@weathermasterhvac.com
Williams Custom Building, Inc. P.O. Box 1736 Wake Forest NC 27587 (919) 570-8282 david@williamscustombuilding.com

Duct Testing Contractors
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Office Phone Website E-Mail

AirBoss Heating & Cooling P.O. Box 25 Littleton NC 27850 (252) 586-0500 airbossinc1@embarqmail.com
Airmakers (Health Home Diagnostics) 5420 Old Poole Road Raleigh NC 27610 (919) 878-8800 www.Airmakers.com jkey@airmakers.com
Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Harrisburg P.O. Box 427 Harrisburg NC 28075 (704) 784-1000 john@abinsulators.com

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Southern Pines 1190 S.W. Broad Street - Suite C Southern Pines NC 28387 (919) 838-7144 cturbeville@abinsulators.com

Carolina Weatherization 4824 Watkins Road Raleigh NC 27616 (919) 608-3010 saveenergy.cw@gmail.com
Comfort Master Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 500 E Gannon Avenue - Suite 100 Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 878-0998 www.ComfortMasterInc.com fay.brown@comfortmasterinc.com
Cortez Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 323 E. Lane Street Raleigh NC 27601 (941) 755-5211 marka@cortez-ac.com

Curtis Dean Construction 9924 Debnam Road Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 269-0060 www.CurtisDeanConstruction.com cdeanconst@bellsouth.net

Duggins Mechanical of Burlington, LLC 3125 Tucker Street Ext. Burlington NC 27215 (336) 226-2164 dugginsmechanical@gmail.com

Eco-Green Air, Inc. 2004 Brentwood Road Raleigh NC 27604 (919) 782-3111 www.EGreenAir.com alan@egreenair.com

Effect Energy, Inc 145 U.S. Highway 70 W. Garner NC 27529 (919) 306-1230 www.EffectEnergy.us effectenergy@mindspring.com

Energy Control Applications, Inc. 1501 Barley Place Raleigh NC 27615 (919) 676-1131 energycontrolapp@bellsouth.net

Greyhouse, Inc. 702 W. Jones Street Raleigh NC 27603 (919) 834-7991 www.GreyHouseInc.com moreinfo@greyhouseinc.com
Joyner's Heating and A/C 613 Chester Street Rocky Mount NC 27803 (252) 442-9211 joynershvac@embarqmail.com

Nipper, Inc. 9650 Strickland Road - Suite 103-345 Raleigh NC 27615 (919) 846-6133 nippercontracting@gmail.com

ProActive Energy System, Inc. 3721 Benson Drive Raleigh NC 27609 (919) 872-1114 mike@ncgoesgreen.com

Regional Waterproofing, Inc. 721 E. Gannon Avenue Zebulon NC 27597 (800) 536-6260 www.RegionalWaterproofing.com contact@regionalwaterproofing.com

Scientific Climate Control, Inc. 107 Spring Dove Lane Apex NC 27539 (919) 389-2704 www.ScientificInc.net service@scientificinc.net

Shearin Heating & Cooling, LLC 1242 Construction Drive Rocky Mount NC 27804 (252) 937-4707 shearinhvacdss@aol.com

Southern Air Solutions 2221 Crockers Nub Road Middlesex NC 27557 (919) 901-4440 blflll@hotmail.com
Southern Energy Management 101 Kitty Hawk Drive Morrisville NC 27560 (919) 836-0330 mark@southern-energy.com 

Windows Contractors
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Office Phone Website E-Mail

Affordable Energy Solutions, LLC                     1202 C Wayne Memorial Drive Goldsboro NC 27534 (919) 731-9794 robert@aesnc.com



AKR Builders 1796 Chelsea Place Drive Kernersville NC 27284 (336) 345-1865 www.AKRBuilders.com akrbuilders@live.com

Allgood Construction Company, Inc. 114 Winola Court Greensboro NC 27409 (336) 292-7000 www.AllgoodContrustion.com brenda@allgoodconstruction.com

American Weather-Side 823 S. Creek Drive Nashville NC 27856 (252) 459-1833 www.AmericanWeatherside.com timenchance@hotmail.com

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Harrisburg P.O. Box 427 Harrisburg NC 28075 (704) 784-1000 john@abinsulators.com

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Southern Pines 1190 S.W. Broad Street - Suite C Southern Pines NC 28387 (919) 838-7144 cturbeville@abinsulators.com

Around The House Improvements, Inc. 75 Gus McGhee Road Bunn NC 27508 (919) 496-7029 aroundthehousepk@earthlink.net

Asset Redevelopment & Maintenance Company, Inc. 118 Victory Circle Willow Spring NC 27592 (919) 333-4304 www.ARMCOUSA.com rcamper@armcousa.com

At Home Services / Home Depot 9013 Perimeter Woods Drive  Suite G Charlotte NC 28216 (800) 466-3337 www.MyHomeDepotProject.com cfraetis@thdathomeservices.com

Baker Roofing Company 517 Mercury Street Raleigh NC 27603 (919) 828-2975 wdegrace@bakerrenewable.com

Benson Construction Unlimited, Inc. 4100 Hopkins Chapel Road Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 404-2727 budbenson@earthlink.net

Carolina Windows & Doors, Inc 3203 S. Memorial Drive Greenville NC 27834 (800) 545-7172 www.CWDNC.com info@cwdnc.com
Champion Windows of Raleigh 300 Dominion Drive - Suite 201 Morrisville NC 27560 (800) 762-5609 www.ChampionWindow.com jmodaffara@championfactorydirect.com
Chuck's HVAC & Refrigeration 466 Cleveland Road Smithfield NC 27577 (919) 989-6865 chuckshvacr@embarqmail.com

Convenient Glass Service, Inc. 901 U.S. Highway 117 S. Goldsboro NC 27530 (919) 736-4505 jcoates@convenientglass.com

Coyote Siding & Windows 7265 Shawan Road Wendell NC 27591 (919) 365-3696 coyotevinyl@aol.com

Curtis Dean Construction 9924 Debnam Road Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 269-0060 www.CurtisDeanConstruction.com cdeanconst@bellsouth.net

Custom Home Exteriors 1001 Corporation Parkway - Suite 
112 Raleigh NC 27604 (919) 231-7433

D & S Glass and Aluminum 6436 E. Lake Anne Drive Raleigh NC 27612 (919) 881-9385 johnstonstephen@bellsouth.net

Diamond CH Builders, Inc. 76 Dakota Road Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 422-6328 diamondchbuildersinc@yahoo.com
DML Siding & Windows 508 Southmont Street Clayton NC 27527 (919) 585-2973 larry@nc.rr.com

East Coast Builders 132 Bulluck Avenue Rocky Mount NC 27804 (252) 314-4579 slickecb@embarqmail.com

EcoView Windows 515 S. New Hope Road - Suite 109 Raleigh NC 27610 (919) 231-7181 www.EcoViewWindows.com michaels@luxurybathral.com

Effect Energy, Inc 145 U.S. Highway 70 W. Garner NC 27529 (919) 306-1230 www.EffectEnergy.us effectenergy@mindspring.com

Energy Savers of NC, Inc. 806 N. Arendell Avenue Zebulon NC 27597 (919) 793-6414 www.NCEnergySavers.com info@ncenergysavers.com
Enterprise Home Improvements 1116 Tanglewood Drive Cary NC 27511 (919) 462-1334 kirkcamp@nc.rr.com

Extreme Builders 310 Becton Circle Goldsboro NC 27530 (919) 735-2545 bradanddonnatriplett@yahoo.com

FJB Remodeling 1320 Old Oxford Road Durham NC 27704 (919) 596-4900 www.FJBAssociates.com dwithrow@insulsash.com
Four Seasons Sunrooms of NC 233 E. Johnson Street - Suite P Cary NC 27513 (919) 460-9515 bgustavson@fourseasonssunrooms.com
Gaskins Siding & Windows, Inc. 2906 Highway 118 Vanceboro NC 28586 (252) 514-1226



Greyhouse, Inc. 702 W. Jones Street Raleigh NC 27603 (919) 834-7991 www.GreyHouseInc.com moreinfo@greyhouseinc.com
Home-Kim / HK Windows, Inc. 5101 Nelson Road - Suite 100 Morrisville NC 27560 (919) 544-5187 www.HKwindows.net janicejeon@homekimnc.com

Horizon Contracting 6321 Taylor Road Wendell NC 27591 (919) 365-4326 horizoncontract@bellsouth.net

Housetop Home Improvement, Inc. 10012 Capital Boulevard Wake Forest NC 27587 (919) 556-2480 housetoproofing@nc.rr.com

Hutch Construction, Inc. 3330 Jennings Farm Drive N.W. Wilson NC 27896 (252) 230-7263 www.HutchConstructionInc.com hutch@hutchconstructioninc.com

J & J Construction Company 1708 E. Old Spring Hope Road Nashville NC 27856 (252) 904-5913 jjconstruction23@yahoo.com

Kelly Window and Door, Inc. 111-B Woodwinds Industrial Court Cary NC 27511 (919) 461-0010 dkelly@kellywindowanddoor.com

Kingsford Home Improvement 1347 Avondale Drive Durham NC 27701 (919) 688-5006 www.KingsfordVinylSiding.com controller@kingsfordvinylsiding.com
Linton Builders & Custom Designs, Inc. 102 Choctaw Drive Pikeville NC 27863 (919) 920-0352 lintonbuilders@aol.com

Masterpiece Home Improvements 1135 Kildare Farm Road Cary NC 27511 (919) 297-3943 www.MasterpieceWindows.com info@ncmasterpiece.com

Metal Works & Improvements, Inc. P.O. Box 30335 Raleigh NC 27622 (919) 266-0726 www.MetalWorks.com david@metalworksnc.com

Metro Maintenance, Inc. 1175 Jeffreys Road Rocky Mount NC 27804 (252) 977-2730 www.Metro-Maintenance.com Karen@simmonsandharris.com
NC Siding and Windows 3035 Barrow Drive Raleigh NC 27616 (919) 872-6262 www.NCSidingandWindows.com info@ncsidingandwindows.com 

NC Solar Now, Inc. 2031 Progress Court Raleigh NC 27608 (919) 439-0556 www.NCSolarNow.com info@ncsolarnow.com

Nipper, Inc. 9650 Strickland Road - Suite 103-345 Raleigh NC 27615 (919) 846-6133 nippercontracting@gmail.com

Otto's Exteriors 1125-101 Corporation Parkway Raleigh NC 27610 (919) 301-0066 www.OttosHomeRemodeling.com paul.ottoshome@gmail.com

Patio Enclosures, Inc. of Raleigh 1030 Morrisville Parkway Morrisville NC 27560 (919) 467-2846 www.PatioEnc.com kellysheehan@patioencofraleigh.com
Renewal by Andersen of the Triad/Triangle 4250 Regency Drive - Suite 103 Greensboro NC 27410 (866) 229-1523 www.RenewalNC.com chris@rbatriad.com

Retrofoam of The Carolinas 565 Long Shoals Road - Suite 204 Arden NC 28704 (877) 485-3626 info@retrofoamcarolinas.com

Rocky Mount Windows & Doors, Inc. 1220 S. Wesleyan Boulevard Rocky Mount NC 27803 (252) 446-4800 rmwindowsanddoors@embarqmail.com

Scientific Climate Control, Inc. 107 Spring Dove Lane Apex NC 27539 (919) 389-2704 www.ScientificInc.net service@scientificinc.net

Sears Home Improvements 4523 Green Point Drive Greensboro NC 27410 (800) 528-1760 www.SearsHomePro.com jennifer.pittman@searshomepro.com

Southern Energy Management 101 Kitty Hawk Drive Morrisville NC 27560 (919) 836-0330 mark@southern-energy.com 

Southern Exposure Vinyl Siding & Windows, Inc. 12745 Pamplona Drive Wake Forest NC 27587 (919) 389-2153 donhodgin@southernexposurewindows.com

Southern Vinyl Windows & Siding, Inc. 505 Green Ridge Road Snow Hill NC 28580 (252) 355-8322 www.SouthernVinylNC.com rickmurphy@embarqmail.com

Stephenson Millwork Company, Inc. 2810 Yonkers Road - Suite 1D Raleigh NC 27604 (919) 829-1005 eric.p@smcinc.us

The Pirate Companies, LLC 14460 New Falls of Neuse Road - 
Suite 149-108 Raleigh NC 27614 (919) 229-4030 www.PirateWindowSiding.com ecucmgt@aol.com



The Sunroom Store 1213 Culbreth Drive - Suite 101 Wilmington NC 28405 (910) 208-4787 www.TheSunroomStore.com info@swimmeandson.com

US Home Exteriors 2858 Rob Shepard Drive Burlington NC 27215 (336) 222-0176 www.USHomeExteriors.com j.johnson@ushmx.com

Wendell Siding Company 5000 Departure Drive Raleigh NC 27616 (919) 850-2248 wendellsiding@nc.rr.com

William Toler P.O. Box 550 Pikeville NC 27863 (919) 738-5011 iratepirate@embarqmail.com

Williams Custom Building, Inc. P.O. Box 1736 Wake Forest NC 27587 (919) 570-8282 david@williamscustombuilding.com

Window Gang 9521 Lumley Road Morrisville NC 37560 (919) 571-3888 www.WindowGang.com leekenon@windowgang.com

Window Pro 2409 Cypress Court High Point NC 27265 (336) 491-4755 don@window-pro.net
Window Siding Roofing Experts 908 N. Durham Avenue Creedmoor NC 27522 (919) 529-0506 www.WindowsSidingRoofing.com ben@windowssidingroofing.com


